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COURSE JEUNE

LES FLECHES

APE

LA DREAM TEAM

LES NAINES

LES NOUILLES

LES CRAFTS

LES COUPINES

EC-CREW

CHICAS DEL FUEGO

LES ESCARGOTS

LES COUSINES

CLARA ET ZAZA

LES JUMELLES

USAIN ET BOLT

DELACROIX

LES PRONOSTS

LES GAZIERS

CAP RUGBY

LES 17

LES THUG LIFE APS

TEAM GRENIER

LES JORNETS

LES SKIEURS

SKI 25

THE TURNER STONE

LES COUSES

RICO FRIENDS

BROTHERS
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MCF

VUEZ Suzy / MOREAU Estelle
LAHEURTE Perrine / BILLET Emma
Simon Antoinette / Laurence Coline

REMONNAY Noémie / JEANMONNOT Prune

DESCOURVIERES Emilie / BESANCENET Zélie

HUMBERT Léa / BOURDIN Kellys
MAUGAIN Héléne / GAGELIN Agathe
PETIT-MAIRE Emma / FAIVRE Coline
Rousselet Léa / Roussel Juliette
REYMOND Lucine / BRESSAND Adeline
CAILLER Marion / CUCHQOT Laure
CHATEAU Clara / CAILLER Elisa

RENAUD Juliette / RENAUD Mathilde

MCH

Simon Jean / Invernizzi Gael
DELACROIX Lucas / DELACROIX Elie
PROSNOST Alexis / PRONOST Romain
BOURDIN Rémi / PAULIN Félicien
BONNET Félicien / HENRIET Théo
MAUGAIN Lucas / PONTARLIER Charly
HUMBERT Lucas / GIGOULET David
Jeannin Clement / Bonnot Hugo
Mauchant Alois / Faivre Alix

PELOULE Hugo / BOURGON Paul
PRIMET Luc / LANCIA Mattéo
VERIEPE Pierre / GOULOIS Julien
GLORIOD Guillaume / DREZET Antoine
TONNIN Alexandre / PRETRE Romain

MAUGAIN Karl / MAUGAIN Laurie

00:45:45:32
00:48:43:13
00:49:30:93
00:50:17:05
00:51:29:61
00:45:46:66
00:47:37:71
00:54:13:54
00:54:35:31
00:54:57:80
00:54:59:53
00:47:27:43

00:18:29:65

00:45:50:06
00:45:58:00
00:46:05:01
00:47:12:14
00:48:21:38
00:49:17:89
00:49:28:44
00:49:40:16
00:51:15:23
00:51:33:19
00:52:02:06
00:45:19:94
00:45:21:00
00:45:31:09

00:47:35:96
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YAKA COURSE JEUNE

SAH
1 21 6 107 LE SOLEIL BRILLE POU TOUT LE MONDE DENISOT Charlie / DUCHMAN Jéréme 00:45:46:17
2 23 6 108 LES BRANQUINIOLS D'HAESE David / ROULLOT Teddy 00:47:35:96
3 25 6 110 LES CHARLOTS BOISSON Jérémie / PAILLARD Patrick 00:53:15:56
4 31 5 109 LES BRONZES BOURGEOIS Florian / POBELLE Michel 00:50:50:58
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